
Aalto University
School of Arts, Design and Architecture
Department of Architecture
Building Design
ARK-E1020 Building Design Studio (12 cr)

Autumn 2022, September 6th–December 13th

wk 36 Tue Sep 6 10:15–12:00 lecture A2 13:15–16:00 briefing A122a scale model assignment
wk 37 Tue Sep 13 10:15–12:00 lecture A2 13:15–16:00 tutoring A122a

Thu–Sun Sep 15–18 excursion
wk 38 Tue Sep 20 9:15–11:00 site visit Kasarmikatu 24 13:15–16:00 concept review aalto.zoom.us/j/4322406763
wk 39 Tue Sep 27 10:15–12:00 lecture A2 13:15–16:00 tutoring A122a case studies presentation, scale model submission
wk 40 Tue Oct 4 10:15–12:00 lecture A2 13:15–16:00 tutoring A122a case studies presentation
wk 41 Tue Oct 11 10:15–12:00 lecture A2 13:15–16:00 tutoring aalto.zoom.us/j/4322406763
wk 42 Tue Oct 18 10:15–12:00 lecture A2 13:15–16:00 midterm review A2
wk 43 Tue Oct 25 13:15–16:00 tutoring A122a case studies presentation
wk 44 Tue Nov 1 13:15–16:00 tutoring aalto.zoom.us/j/4322406763
wk 45 Tue Nov 8 13:15–16:00 tutoring A122a case studies presentation
wk 46 Tue Nov 15 13:15–16:00 tutoring aalto.zoom.us/j/4322406763
wk 47 Tue Nov 22 13:15–16:00 tutoring A122a
wk 48 Tue Nov 29 13:15–16:00 tutoring aalto.zoom.us/j/4322406763
wk 49 Tue Dec 6 no tutoring
wk 50 Mon Dec 12 by 12:00 final submission

Tue Dec 13 9:15–16:00 final review A2

Mon Dec 19 by 12:00 late submission 1 grading deduction -½
Thu Jan 12 by 12:00 late submission 2 grading deduction -1
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